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ilé } Course : MA Arabic CBCS Semester - IV Examination 2022 Held in April-2023
: Result
Page 1 of 8
Semester - IV 9
=5 — |8 = |EB = EC- EC-I |2 GEH -— | = = > Letter
E|_ <C E|_ = r- = < ESE CIA Tot ESE CIA Tot _|< UE IA Tot ! CI) < (% <| i < 8 Grade
83 56|33 %558 EG[M70 30 100 70 30 100 EG| 20 P10 EQ G| ED BIED & | capa | § &
Sl. Name Reg. No. Roll No n n |9 ) 32 13 3 13 a5 | O n< 6< T|&< 8 Remarks
[=
1 | ARSHAD MIAH 16201900121 [ 91211700001 256 6.73 338 7.40 355 7.60f 46 21 67|55 20 79 750l 58 17 75| 69 7| 65 7|64 7 | 7.31 |68.19 | (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - 1l Num. Gr. GE - |
7 8 8
2 | MST HASNARA KHATUN 16201900043 | 91211700018| 250 6.5Q 325 6.80| 302 6.40f 47 20 67|33 22 59 g5l 35 17 52| 73 8| 58 6|74 8 | 656 |62.44 | (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - 1l Num. Gr. GE - |
7 6 6
[=
3 | IMRUL KAYESH 16201900040 | 91211700021| 253 6.73 346 7.20 335 7.20 38 24 62| 33 17 50 g0l 44 17 61| 71 8| 64 7|70 7 | 694 |65.38 | (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - lI Num. Gr. GE - |
7 5 7
[=
4 | MIJANUR RAHAMAN 16201900031 | 91211700030| 256 6.73 338 7.20| 313 6.80f 43 23 66|35 20 59 g0l 37 o1 58| 62 7| 58 6|67 7 | 688 |64.25| (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - lI Num. Gr. GE - |
7 6 6

Num. Gr. : Numeric Grade

ESE : End Semester Examination

CIA : Continuous Internal Assessment
GPA : Grade Point Average

CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point Average
FM : Full Marks

PM : Pass Marks

Tabulator | Tabulator Il

Letter Grade

0

A++

A+

A

B+

B

F

Percentage Range Numerical of Letter Grade Discription of Grade

100-91
90-81
80-71
70-61
60-51
50-45
<45

10
9
8
7
6
5

Less than 45

Outstanding
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Pass

Fail
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Maulana Mazharul Haque Arabic & Persian University, Patna

Course : MA Arabic CBCS Semester - IV Examination 2022 Held in April-2023

Result
S 5 T Page 2 of 8
=5 - |5 = |5 = EC EC-l |2 e -— | = = & Letter
F <l gF T4&F T <| ESECIA Tot T<|UE ATt vy o T T <« )
56 £alE6 edE G £z 30 100 | Sof GO Tl gd 70 30100 ESD| EQ | eQ & e Grade
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D
5 | AKHTAR HOSSAIN 16202052849 [ 11211700077 280 7.5Q 343 7.40| 380 8.20f 62 22 84\ 54 19 73 g0l 43 19 62| 69 7| 79 8|72 8 | 7.81 |72.50 | (A+)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - lI Num. Gr. GE - |
9 8 7
D =
6 | SAHAZAMAL 16202047938 11211700078 259 6.73 334 7.20| 365 7.60f 45 22 67|48 17 65 700l 4o 13 60| 76 8| 81 9|73 8 | 7.19 |68.13 | (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - 1l Num. Gr. GE - |
7 7 6
D =
7 | MST UMME FATEMA 16202045696 [ 11211700079 255 6.73 304 6.40| 360 7.60f 43 22 65|48 17 65 740l 50 19 69| 78 8| 86 9|83 9 | 694 |65.56 | (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - 1l Num. Gr. GE - |
7 7 7
D =
8 | SAKILA KHATUN 16202045694 1211700081 233 6.23 305 6.40 364 7600 A A 0 1A A Ol g a A o 70 7| 78 8|76 8 | 594 |56.38 | (F) Absent
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - lI Num. Gr. GE - |
Fa F

Num. Gr. : Numeric Grade

ESE : End Semester Examination

CIA : Continuous Internal Assessment
GPA : Grade Point Average

CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point Average
FM : Full Marks

PM : Pass Marks

Tabulator | Tabulator Il

Letter Grade

0

A++

A+

A

B+

B

F

Percentage Range Numerical of Letter Grade Discription of Grade

100-91
90-81
80-71
70-61
60-51
50-45
<45

10
9
8
7
6
5

Less than 45

Outstanding
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Pass

Fail
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Maulana Mazharul Haque Arabic & Persian University, Patna
Course : MA Arabic CBCS Semester - IV Examination 2022 Held in April-2023

Result
S 5 T Page 3 of 8
=5 — |=8 = [Es = EC-l EC-l | > GEl - — = 9 Letter
F <l gF T4&F T <| ESECIA Tot T<|UE ATt vy o T T <« )
EO x| E o edEo gx|PmMzo 30 100 E(?E%I(')A1Tg(§ g |70 30 100 S EQ &leQ & c Grade
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: Name Reg. No. Roll No n n n 32 13 3> 13 45 |0 N < »n 0 5 Remarks
D =
9 | MD SADIKUL ISLAM 16202045693 [ 11211700082| 266 7.29 345 7.40| 388 8.40 57 23 80| 48 19 67| 750l 39 59 59| 70 7| 65 7|69 7 | 7.69 |71.63 | (A+)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - lI Num. Gr. GE - |
8 7 6
D
10 | MD YASDANI 16202045692 [ 11211700083 252 7.0Q 330 7.20| 379 8.40f 57 25 82|49 21 70 g0l 47 00 67| 72 8| 84 9|78 8 | 7.63 |69.56 | (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - 1l Num. Gr. GE - |
9 7 7
D =
11 | MST MUNIRA KHATUN 16202045691 [ 11211700084 252 6.73 309 6.60 368 7.80f 49 22 71|52 18 70 750l 49 00 69| 76 8| 77 8|76 8 | 7.13 |66.88 | (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - 1l Num. Gr. GE - |
8 7 7
D =
12 | MD SAIBUR RAHAMAN 16202045690 [11211700085( 252 6.73 315 6.60 352 7.401 46 22 68| 48 18 66 740l 50 o1 71| 78 8| 78 8|80 8 | 694 |65.81 | (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - lI Num. Gr. GE - |
7 7 8

Num. Gr. : Numeric Grade

ESE : End Semester Examination

CIA : Continuous Internal Assessment
GPA : Grade Point Average

CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point Average
FM : Full Marks

PM : Pass Marks

Tabulator | Tabulator Il

Letter Grade

0

A++

A+

A

B+

B

F

Percentage Range Numerical of Letter Grade Discription of Grade

100-91
90-81
80-71
70-61
60-51
50-45
<45

10
9
8
7
6
5

Less than 45

Outstanding
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Pass

Fail
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Maulana Mazharul Haque Arabic & Persian University, Patna
Course : MA Arabic CBCS Semester - IV Examination 2022 Held in April-2023

Result
Ty —v Page 4 of 8
=5 — |=8 = [Es = EC-l EC-l | > GEl - — = 9 Letter
F <l gF T4&F T <| ESECIA Tot T<|UE ATt vy o T T <« )
EO x| E o edEo gx|PmMzo 30 100 E(?E%I(')A1Tg(§ g |70 30 100 S EQ &leQ & c Grade
S| DO SClw0 2Y9nO oO|pm 30|32 134 | 8w O| 8L Olgd ©| CGPA | © &
’ Name Reg. No. Roll No ? 0 n 82 13 32 13 45 | @ "< » @ d Remarks
D
13 | AJMAL HUSSAIN 16202045688 [ 11211700087 264 7.0Q 343 7.40| 380 8.20f 47 22 69|56 19 79 750l 47 19 66| 73 8| 73 8|79 8 | 7.56 |70.69 | (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - lI Num. Gr. GE - |
7 8 7
D
14 | HUMAYUN KABIR 16202045687 [ 11211700088 265 7.0Q 330 7.20| 363 7.60f 46 22 68| 51 19 70 700l 43 00 63| 76 8| 63 7|78 8 | 7.25 |68.50 | (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - 1l Num. Gr. GE - |
7 7 7
D
15 | MAHABUB ALAM 16202045686 [ 11211700089 241 6.5Q 309 6.80| 349 7.40f 45 23 68| 47 17 64 700l 44 13 62| 71 8| 54 6|72 8 | 694 |6444 | (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - 1l Num. Gr. GE - |
7 7 7
D
16 | MD HAMIDUR SARKAR 16202045685 [ 11211700090 244 6.5Q 323 7.00 360 7.40f 48 22 70| 55 19 74 750 45 19 61| 78 8| 55 6|80 8 | 7.06 |66.94 | (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - lI Num. Gr. GE - |
7 8 7

Num. Gr. : Numeric Grade

ESE : End Semester Examination

CIA : Continuous Internal Assessment
GPA : Grade Point Average

CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point Average
FM : Full Marks

PM : Pass Marks

Tabulator | Tabulator Il

Letter Grade

0

A++

A+

A

B+

B

F

Percentage Range Numerical of Letter Grade Discription of Grade

100-91
90-81
80-71
70-61
60-51
50-45
<45

10
9
8
7
6
5

Less than 45

Outstanding
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Pass

Fail

Controller of Examinations
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Maulana Mazharul Haque Arabic & Persian University, Patna
Course : MA Arabic CBCS Semester - IV Examination 2022 Held in April-2023

Result
S 5 T Page 5 of 8
=5 - |8 = [FEB = EC-l EC-Il |2 GEM -— | = = & Letter
F <l gF T4&F T <| ESECIA Tot T<|UE ATt vy o T T <« )
EO x| E o edEo gx|PmMzo 30 100 E(?E%I(')A1Tg(§ g |70 30 100 S EQ &leQ & c Grade
S| DO SClw0 2Y9nO oO|pm 30|32 134 | 8w O| 8L Olgd ©| CGPA | © &
’ Name Reg. No. Roll No ? 0 n 82 13 32 13 45 | @ "< » @ d Remarks
D =
17 | MD RABBANI 16202045684 [ 11211700091 251 6.73 320 7.00| 356 7.60 46 22 68| 49 18 67| 740l 50 20 70| 69 7| 82 9|80 8 | 7.13 |66.38 | (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - lI Num. Gr. GE - |
7 7 7
D
18 | MD RIZWAN 16202045683 [ 11211700092 267 7.0Q 321 6.80| 380 8.20f 57 22 79|53 20 73 g0l 45 00 65| 71 8| 77 8|77 8 | 7.44 |7000| (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - 1l Num. Gr. GE - |
8 8 7
D =
19 | SOHAIL REJA 16202045682 11211700093 258 6.73 316 6.60 336 7.20f 47 22 69| 47 18 65 740l 47 o0 67| 70 7| 78 8|79 8 | 6.88 |65.25 | (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - 1l Num. Gr. GE - |
7 7 7
D
20 | ZEEYA UDDIN BAIG 16202045681 [ 11211700094 284 7.5Q 358 7.40| 393 8.20f 61 25 86|53 22 79 g5l 4o 19 61| 69 7| 76 8|70 7 | 7.81 |7475 | (A+)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - lI Num. Gr. GE - |
9 8 7

Num. Gr. : Numeric Grade

ESE : End Semester Examination

CIA : Continuous Internal Assessment
GPA : Grade Point Average

CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point Average
FM : Full Marks

PM : Pass Marks

Tabulator | Tabulator Il

Letter Grade

0

A++

A+

A

B+

B

F

Percentage Range Numerical of Letter Grade Discription of Grade

100-91
90-81
80-71
70-61
60-51
50-45
<45

10
9
8
7
6
5

Less than 45

Outstanding
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Pass

Fail

Controller of Examinations
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Maulana Mazharul Haque Arabic & Persian University, Patna
Course : MA Arabic CBCS Semester - IV Examination 2022 Held in April-2023

Result
S 5 T Page 6 of 8
=5 - |55 = [EB = EC-l EC-Il |2 GEH -— | = = ) Letter
F <l gF T4&F T <| ESECIA Tot T<|UE ATt vy o T T <« )
EO x| E o edEo gx|PmMzo 30 100 E(?E%I(')A1Tg(§ g |70 30 100 S EQ &leQ & c Grade
S| DO SClw0 2Y9nO oO|pm 30|32 134 | 8w O| 8L Olgd ©| CGPA | © &
- Name Reg. No. Roll No 2 UJ n 32 13 32 13 45 | @ "< 2 o 8 Remarks
D
21 | ABU SUFIAN 16202045680 [11211700095( 264 7.0Q 334 7.20 371 7.80f 62 23 85|53 19 72 g5l 49 20 69| 67 7| 82 9|74 8 | 750 |70.38 | (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - I Num. Gr. GE - |
9 8 7
D [~
22 | MD MOHIDUR RAHMAN 16202016064 [ 121700096 284 7.79 355 7.60| 389 8.20| 60 25 85| 57 20 77 g 50 45 19 67| 72 8| 83 9|80 8 | 7.94 |74.38 | (A+)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - I Num. Gr. GE - |
9 8 7
D [~
23 | AKHTARALI 16202016063 [ 1211700097 267 6.79 342 7.40| 407 8.60) 58 23 81|98 20 78 554 49 19 e8| 71 8| 58 6|71 8 | 7.75 |73.44 | (A+)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - I Num. Gr. GE - |
9 8 7
D
24 | AMJAD HUSSAIN 16202016062 [ 11211700098| 276 7.50 353 7.60| 390 820 59 24 83|56 18 74 554 4o 15 58| 78 8| 60 6|78 8 | 7.88 |73.50 | (A+)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - I Num. Gr. GE - |
9 8 6

Num. Gr. : Numeric Grade

ESE : End Semester Examination

CIA : Continuous Internal Assessment
GPA : Grade Point Average

CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point Average
FM : Full Marks

PM : Pass Marks

Tabulator | Tabulator Il

Letter Grade

0

A++

A+

A

B+

B

F

Percentage Range Numerical of Letter Grade Discription of Grade

100-91
90-81
80-71
70-61
60-51
50-45
<45

10
9
8
7
6
5

Less than 45

Outstanding
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Pass

Fail

Controller of Examinations
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Maulana Mazharul Haque Arabic & Persian University, Patna
Course : MA Arabic CBCS Semester - IV Examination 2022 Held in April-2023

Result
S 5 T Page 7 of 8
=5 - |8 = [FEB = EC-l EC-Il |2 GEM -— | = = & Letter
F <l gF T4&F T <| ESECIA Tot T<|UE ATt vy o T T <« )
EO x| E o edEo gx|PmMzo 30 100 E(?E%I(')A1Tg(§ g |70 30 100 S EQ &leQ & c Grade
S| DO SClw0 2Y9nO oO|pm 30|32 134 | 8w O| 8L Olgd ©| CGPA | © &
- Name Reg. No. Roll No 2 UJ n 32 13 32 13 45 | @ "< 2 o 8 Remarks
D =
25 | MD.ABUL KALAM AZAD 16202016061 [ 11211700099 256 6.73 337 7.00 343 7.201 50 23 73| 50 17 67} 750l 4o 20 62| 71 8| 54 6|70 7 | 7.06 |67.25 | (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - lI Num. Gr. GE - |
8 7 7
D =
26 | MD NUR ALAM 16202016059 [ 11211700100 261 6.73 318 7.00| 359 7.60f 49 22 71|48 17 65 750 35 19 57| 69 7| 64 7|75 8 | 7.19 |67.13 | (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - 1l Num. Gr. GE - |
8 7 6
D
27 | YOUSUF ALI 16202016058 [ 11211700101 284 7.5Q 365 7.60| 394 8.20f 60 25 85|58 19 77 g5l 35 o9 58| 84 9| 68 7|73 8 | 7.88 |75.31 | (A+)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - 1l Num. Gr. GE - |
9 8 6
D =
28 | ALAMGIR HOSSAIN 16202016057 [ 11211700102 247 6.73 347 7.20 373 7.80f 56 20 76| 52 19 71 g0l 37 13 55| 81 9| 62 7|72 8 | 7.38 |69.63 | (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - lI Num. Gr. GE - |
8 8 6

Num. Gr. : Numeric Grade

ESE : End Semester Examination

CIA : Continuous Internal Assessment
GPA : Grade Point Average

CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point Average
FM : Full Marks

PM : Pass Marks

Tabulator | Tabulator Il

Letter Grade

0

A++

A+

A

B+

B

F

Percentage Range Numerical of Letter Grade Discription of Grade

100-91
90-81
80-71
70-61
60-51
50-45
<45

10
9
8
7
6
5

Less than 45

Outstanding
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Pass

Fail
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Maulana Mazharul Haque Arabic & Persian University, Patna

Course : MA Arabic CBCS Semester - IV Examination 2022 Held in April-2023

i Result
S 5 T Page 8 of 8
=5 — |=8 = [Es = EC-l EC-l | > GEl - — = 9 Letter
F <l gF T4&F T <| ESECIA Tot T<|UE ATt vy o T T <« )
EO x| E o edEo gx|PmMzo 30 100 5(?'5%'6“1188 g |70 30 100 S EQ &leQ & c Grade
S| DO SClw0 2Y9nO oO|pm 30|32 134 | 8w O| 8L Olgd ©| CGPA | © &
: Name Reg. No. Roll No n n n 32 13 3> 13 45 |0 N < »n 0 5 Remarks
D
29 | AZIZUR RAHMAN 16202016056 [ 11211700103 281 7.5Q 352 7.60| 382 8.00f 61 25 86| 56 21 77l 550l 35 o1 56| 74 8| 64 7|71 8 | 7.81 |73.63 | (A+)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - lI Num. Gr. GE - |
9 8 6
D
30 | BARKATULLAH 16201937472 11211700104 257 7.0Q 341 7.20| 361 7.60f 49 22 71|48 20 68 ;50 43 19 e2| 71 8| 81 9|76 8 | 7.31 |68.63 | (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - 1l Num. Gr. GE - |
8 7 7
D
31 | MD. ABU TAHIR 16201937471 [11211700105( 263 7.0Q 336 7.20 356 7.60f 44 ~ 23 67|50 18 68 70l 35 19 54| 67 7| 76 8|78 8 | 7.25 |68.13 | (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - 1l Num. Gr. GE - |
7 7 6

Num. Gr. : Numeric Grade

ESE : End Semester Examination
CIA : Continuous Internal Assessment

GPA : Grade Point Average

CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point Average

FM : Full Marks
PM : Pass Marks

Tabulator |

Tabulator Il

Letter Grade

0
A++
A+

A
B+

B
F

100-91
90-81
80-71
70-61
60-51
50-45

<

45

10
9
8
7
6
5

Less than 45

Outstanding
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Pass

Fail

Percentage Range Numerical of Letter Grade Discription of Grade
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